266M bus time schedule & line map

=266M Krishnarajendra Market - Kondashettihalli Byalakere

The 266M bus line (Krishnarajendra Market - Kondashettihalli Byalakere) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:

(1) Kondashettihalli Byalakere: 07:05 - 21:20(2) Krishnarajendra Market: 05:50 - 19:40

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 266M bus station near you and find out when is the next 266M bus arriving.

Direction: Kondashettihalli Byalakere 266M bus Time Schedule
30 stops Kondashettihalli Byalakere Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:05-21:20
K R.Market Monday 07:05-21:20

Tuesday 07:05-21:20
Town Hall

Wednesday 07:05-21:20
St.Marthas Hospital Corporation

Thursday 07:05-21:20
Mysore Bank

Friday 07:05-21:20
Kempegowda Bus Station

Saturday 07:05-21:20
Central
Malleshwaram Circle
8th Cross Malleshwaram 266M bus Info

Direction: Kondashettihalli Byalakere
15th Cross Malleshwaram Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 56 min

18th Cross Malleshwaram Line Summary:
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2 266M Krishnarajendra Market - Kondashettihalli

Byalakere

266M bus Time Schedule

@moovit

Krishnarajendra Market Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

266M bus Info

Direction: Krishnarajendra Market
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 52 min

Line Summary:

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40

05:50-19:40
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266M bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bengaluru.
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